1201 Leopard Street

Clty of Corpus Christi Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Text

File #: 12-00536, Version: 1

Type A Grant to fund 105 interns through the TAMU-CC Internship Program

Resolution approving a Small Business Incentives Agreement between the Corpus Christi Business
And Job Development Corporation and Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi ("TAMU-CC") to provide
grant amount up to $190,635 for an intern program for small businesses and authorizing the City
Manager, or designee, to execute a Project Support Agreement with the Corpus Christi Business and
Job Development Corporation to administer the TAMU-CC Intern Program Small Business Incentives
Agreement.

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/16/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

